8 1 6 5 4 3 ’

THIS DRAWING |5 UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG::SL;E;ETR'\?;D 20 FEED F ‘ NGER SET UP GAGE LOC DIST FEVISTONS
@ CDPY;GAHTREUT BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPGRATION. —— | go ‘ 69 4_ ‘ ‘ 90 | 0 40 _ ‘ A 66 ST TR SESCRIPTION GATE SO T RFVE
MUMBE 7 REY DESCRIPTION MEMORY CH | P Al ECR-07-004822 0IMAR2007 | RD | ND
i ECR-07-011464 22uAY2001 | GH | ND
OOl - B CUTS CARRIER S-1901101 -]
9110l -6 B CONTINUOUS CARRIER S-1911011-6
f-190 1001~ B -1 AND SPARE PARTS 9-191 10 [-1
T-1911011-6 B -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-1911011-6
T-191 100 1-7 B SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2. 03mm [.080] -
CNSUL 4. 06mm [.160] O
D -
APPL INSTRUCTIONS
408-10135 L
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR POWER TIMER CONTACT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ™ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGEZAL
445 Omm [ 173 197 “—F | 20-2.99mm [.047-.118]
TERMINAL 14-18050 : :
pepl spec W _ _ _
TERMINALS APPLIED G
TE TERMINAL - TE TERMINAL - TE SEAL - TE SEAL
929939-3 | 927770-3 | 828904 | 828905
979939 9721 110-86 828904 828905
9299239-6 - 927110-8 - 5268904 - 528905
|-979939-| [ -927770-1 8284904 8284905
2-929939-| - 2-927170-1 - 28904 - 878905
927770~ - 9729280 - 828904 - 828905
WIRE T CRIMF HEITGHT = i - | | | | | -993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 I
C & e ’
ST/7E Fgl mm[ I NCH] = ] - 7 ’ i ’ 3-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESS[ON N Te
L mm? 3605 - [.054x 0027 - \ \ | \ 7523531 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN s
0.85mm? 3205 [ 052+ 0027 - \ \ | \ 18016801 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN T4
0. 15mm¢ 2705 - [.050£.002] - |REF|REF|REF|REF SEE TABLE MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
0. 5mmZ 18E 05 - [.046 . 0027 - \ \ | \ 6335651 DOCUMENTATTON PACKAGE I
- \ \ | \ 18010481 TAG, [DENTIFTCATITON b
- 7 7 ’ 7 101 T7- SCREW, DRIVE 166
B - \ \ | \ 18028~ | WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 164
- \ \ | \ 1 655185-9 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) b/
- fa fa 7 fa 6557851 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X &) 160
- \ \ | \ 955575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 % [0.0 5
- 4 4 4 4 1655783-3 SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 x 127 54
- \ \ | \ - 18030-0 NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 157
- | | | | 1901681 - | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 15
- \ \ | \ 21 152354-5 | STANDORE , HOLD-DOWN 150
- \ \ | \ 152300~ SECOSYSTEM [IT APPLICATOR 146
- | | | | | 752308~ | RAM | 44
- \ \ | \ Z-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M& X 25) A4
- \ \ | \ 993007-4 SCREW,SET, SET TIP 140
- \ \ | \ 1896720431 PLUNGER, BALL,METRIC 139
- \ \ | \ 15723091 RING, INSULATION CRIMP 133
. - \ \ | \ -1 523560-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
- ’ ’ P ’ 3-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 133
[L)) /N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. R I R B 50263 [WASHER, FLAT, REG MG T30
- - L L r ] 5-1655516-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 13
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. T T S s0s0s s TarscEn StaTE 6iToe N
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L L A 900671 JASSEMBLE, STHIE 6UIDE 129
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. Cp L LRy 490085 ORACER, CRIMEER <
- \ \ | \ 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 124
/N THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. E I A I 1976045-1 |STRIPPER 1727
WIRE INSULATION DIA IS DEPENDENT ON SEAL E T A 8026-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1720
BE ING APPLIED. SEE APPL. SPEC. FOR DETAILS. = |REF|REFIREF|REF 17523 | - | STRIPPER 119
— [\ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLF AN - [ VLo [V [ - | 1838684-2  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT IS
AFTER FLAT HD HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT S L L 302228003 |SPRING, COMPRESS 0N I
HEIGHT AT OQUALIFICATION. APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 i I S e O 90698575 o 1OF, SHEAR |
LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS \ - - | - | - 1320921-0 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT | O
- \ \ | \ 318707~ FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ZXXAPPLY P/N [ -23419-5 LOCTITEC(R) TO THREADS . | > > | | 9-1333204-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION )
/NCITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH [ TEM 30 LOCATED === |05+ .020 i\/\/\ bt us A A O 3386801 [DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
MACHINE APPLICATION. REF REF AT FRONT HOLES [2.6640.5] RETAINING PIN bty P 5oese0lles (BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
REF REF q COCATION AN T2 [ 2 [T 1| 8683454-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
/B\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO = T 1-455888-1 | SPACER, CRIMPER D
ELANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. ==l Ea— 4REF e AN T2 2 [ || 1-456405-5 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN |
A : - —| [ .665 I T6] T 6| 1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
:I [ [ ‘ b ' 89 ] THIS DRAWING 15 # CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR T1C0 ELEC RORICS CORPORATION W [50EC2006
- REF F\ | L 5 SRR SO SR ST = _ Tyco Electronics
074 ] Ziik J B \ \ Sy UELADDs Tyeo Electronics Harrishurg, PA 171053608
L8l | =g S CHE S ] RS W e ™ S DE FEED SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
_ |_| J_ - ? Etg i: PRODUCT SPEC _
ZT 1 @g g, Etg i: APPL_ICAT\ON SPEC B
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DET/_\\ | L TERM | NAL SUPPORT iNgtES +- . SEE TABLE SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
FEED TRACK POS|T|ON LOCAT‘ON HOLDDOWN SET’UP MATERTAL FINISH i WEIGHT _ A‘ 00779 ©:.|9||O|‘ -
' ' CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE o | SHEET oF e

AMP 4805 REV 3 IMAR2000

Fro/ENGINEER DRAWING




